38, Beach Rd #03-11 

South Beach Tower 

S,pore 189767 

Accident date: 01/03/2023 

Date :19/05/2023 

Final bill cost to repair vel: SU 2959B (Toyota Wish) claims under vel: SKN 3055T. 

To contact lump sum repair recommend by your surveyor and ourselves for Total: $5,350.00 nett 

(Sin/Dollars: Five Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Only) 

30/12/2015 22:07 57414108 PAGE 01/02 

AUTHORIZAT/ON TO ACT 

1, 	:11.11 ,-.1- 	(-14 a r.j 	LaRrl  	(the third party claimant") of 
- 

1  k ...124e...v• 	 21.  543 I  (address), owner of S 	24 5-9 

(vehicle no.) hereby authorize  Sok., 	 .--blal.Ser 	("the workshop")